Pos Bib Fullname
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83
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Annette Schaff
Bruce Wolcott
Constance Wolcott
Rick Schenkel

Julia Moore
Robert Moore
Andrew Palmiere
Griff Alexander

LDA Cycle Classic - 22 Mile Tour
Sunday, June 17th, 2012 - Naples, NY
Timed by YellowJacket Racing
8 Total Finishers (3 Female, 5 Male)

Gender Class
Adult Short Tour - 18 and over
Adult Short Tour - 18 and over
Adult Short Tour - 18 and over
Adult Short Tour - 18 and over
Youth Short Tour - 17 and under
Adult Short Tour - 18 and over
Youth Short Tour - 17 and under
Youth Short Tour - 17 and under

LTI n<

Ages

62
59
58
76
14
51
15
14

TotalTm
1:40:34
1:50:45
1:50:51
1:54:41
2:11:52
2:12:03
2:12:40
2:12:40



