LDA Cycle Classic - 22 Mile Tour Sunday, June 17th, 2012 - Naples, NY Timed by YellowJacket Racing 8 Total Finishers (3 Female, 5 Male)

Pos	Bib	Fullname	Gender	Class	Ages	TotalTm
1	21	Annette Schaff	F	Adult Short Tour - 18 and over	62	1:40:34
2	42	Bruce Wolcott	М	Adult Short Tour - 18 and over	59	1:50:45
3	43	Constance Wolcott	F	Adult Short Tour - 18 and over	58	1:50:51
4	73	Rick Schenkel	Μ	Adult Short Tour - 18 and over	76	1:54:41
5	67	Julia Moore	F	Youth Short Tour - 17 and under	14	2:11:52
6	59	Robert Moore	Μ	Adult Short Tour - 18 and over	51	2:12:03
7	83	Andrew Palmiere	Μ	Youth Short Tour - 17 and under	15	2:12:40
8	82	Griff Alexander	М	Youth Short Tour - 17 and under	14	2:12:40